Doosan DX210WMH-5 Wheeled Material Handler: Doosan Infracore North America

Rated Flywheel Power (Gross)
Rated Horse Power (Net)
Max. Torque (Net)

Engine Emissions Tier (EPA)

Main Pump: Displacement

Control Valve: Relief Valve Pressure (Normal)
Control Valve: Relief Valve Pressure (Boost)
Main Pump: Max. Flow Rate (each)

Main Pump: Main Relief Pressure

Swing Performance: Max Swing Torque
Swing Performance: Max Swing Speed (At Efficiency)

Travel performance: Traction Force (Highest Value)
Travel performance: Traveling Speed - Low (XXX/)
Travel performance: Traveling Speed - High (/XXX)

Operating Weight
Standard Boom Length
Standard Arm Length

Wheel Base

Shipping Height - Hose (With Attachment)
Shipping Length (Without Attachment)
Shipping Width (Standard)

Overall Height Over Cab

Max Digging Reach (Ground)
Max Digging Depth
Max Loading Height

Fuel Tank
Hydraulic System
Engine Coolant
Engine Oil
Hydraulic Tank

Noise Level: Guaranteed Sound Power Level
Noise Level: Operator
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Units: US

Print

DX210WMH-5

189 hp @ 1,900 rpm
186 hp @ 1,900 rpm
434 Ibf-ft @ 1,400 rpm
n/a

7.2 in%rev
5,511 psi
5,511 psi
62.3 gal/min
4,786 psi

46197 Ibf-ft
11 rpm

26742 Ibf-ft
2.49 mph
22 mph

57,220 Ib
256 ft
17.7 ft

10' 10"
114"
31'3"
8'2"
10' 7"

35'9"
16' 4"
39' 8"

79.3 gal
76.6 gal
6.3 gal
6.6 gal

54.16 gal

101 dBA
70 dBA

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are
subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and

other factors.
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