Units: US

Print

Collapse All Specifications		
	DX210WMH-5	
Engine		
Rated Flywheel Power (Gross)	189 hp @ 1,900 rpm	
Rated Horse Power (Net)	186 hp @ 1,900 rpm	
Max. Torque (Net)	434 lbf·ft @ 1,400 rpm	
Engine Emissions Tier (EPA)	n/a	
Hydraulic System		
Main Pump: Displacement	7.2 in³/rev	
Control Valve: Relief Valve Pressure (Normal)	5,511 psi	
Control Valve: Relief Valve Pressure (Boost)	5,511 psi	
Main Pump: Max. Flow Rate (each)	62.3 gal/min	
Main Pump: Main Relief Pressure	4,786 psi	
Swing Mechanism		
Swing Performance: Max Swing Torque	46197 lbf-ft	
Swing Performance: Max Swing Speed (At Efficiency)	11 rpm	
Travel System/Drive Mechanism		
Travel performance: Traction Force (Highest Value)	26742 lbf·ft	
Travel performance: Traveling Speed - Low (XXX/)	2.49 mph 22 mph	
Travel performance: Traveling Speed - High (/XXX)	22 HpH	
Weights		
Operating Weight	57,220 lb	
Standard Boom Length	25.6 ft	
Standard Arm Length	17.7 ft	
Dimensions		
Wheel Base	10' 10"	
Shipping Height - Hose (With Attachment) Shipping Length (Without Attachment)	11' 4" 31' 3"	
Shipping Width (Standard)	8' 2"	
Overall Height Over Cab	10' 7"	
Warking Panga		
Working Range		
Max Digging Reach (Ground)	35' 9"	
Max Digging Depth Max Loading Height	16' 4" 39' 8"	
rian Loduing Height	55 0	
Refill Capacities		
Fuel Tank	79.3 gal	
Hydraulic System	76.6 gal	
Engine Coolant	6.3 gal	
Engine Oil	6.6 gal 54.16 gal	
	J -1 .10 gai	
Hydraulic Tank	101 dBA	

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.